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NORTH CENTRAL ZONE CULTURAL CENTRE, ALLAHABAD 

 

REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2013 

 
Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

Event 

Date  Place Urban/ 

Rural 

Collaborating 

Agency 

Group/ Style Presented Art form    

     & 

Category 

No. of  

Artists  

Estimated  

Budget 
(Rs.in  

Lakhs) 

Approx

. 

Size of 

Audien

ce 

Remarks. If 

any 

1. Suranjali 4th 
May, 

2013 

NCZCC,  
Auditoriu

m, 

Allahabad 

Urban  Artistes 

 

1. Surya Bali Pathak & 

Party   

    Bhadohi, U.P.- 

Nirgun 

2. Kailash Jakhmi & 

party 

     Bhadohi, U.P 

3. Km. Kusum Pandey 

& Party 

    Varanasi, U.P.- Kajri 

4 Sankalp Srivastava  

    Allahabad, U.P. 

5. Vibhav Shanker 

Yadav & Party 

     Allahabad, U.P. -  

Birha 

 

 

Folk song 

 

Qawwali 

 

Folk Song 

 

Synthesize

r Recital 

Folk Song 

 

 

6-U.P. 

 

6-U.P. 

 

6-U.P. 

 

1-U.P. 

 

6-U.P. 

 

 

 

0.03 

 

0.03 

 

0.03 

 

0.02 

 

0.02 

 

 

300 

This 

programme is 

organised by 

NCZCC on a 

weekly basis 

(Every 

Saturday) to 

give stage to 

new talents. 

2. Suranjali 11th 
May, 

2013 

NCZCC,  
Auditoriu

m, 

Allahabad 

Urban  Artistes 

 

1. Akhilesh Km. Pal & 

Party   

 

 

Folk song 

 

 

 

6-U.P. 

 

 

 

0.03 

 

 

 

300 

This 

programme is 

organised by 

NCZCC on a 
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    Kaushambi, U.P. 

    Birha 

2. Km. Neha Chatterji 

& party 

     Varanasi, U.P. 

      Bhajan 

3. Vidya Sagar & Party 

    Kaushambi, U.P. 

    Birha 

1. Harun Ali & Party   

    Bhadohi, U.P. 

 

Sugam 

Sangeet 

 

Folk Song 

 

 

Qawwali 

 

4-U.P. 

 

 

6-U.P. 

 

 

6-U.P. 

 

 

 

0.03 

 

 

0.03 

 

 

0.03 

weekly basis 

(Every 

Saturday) to 

give stage to 

new talents. 

3. Suranjali 18th 
May, 

2013 

NCZCC,  
Auditoriu

m, 

Allahabad 

Urban  Artistes 

 

1. Makhan Singh & 

Party   

    Kaushambi, U.P. 

    Birha 

2. Deepika Shukla & 

Party 

     Allhabad, U.P 

     Bhajan 

3. Dhananjai Mishra & 

Party 

    Sultanpur, U.P. 

4. Anjali Bhardwaj & 

party 

    Allahabad, U.P. 

    Kathak Ballet 

5. Anupam Gupta & 

Party 

     Allahabad, U.P. 

       

 

 

Folk song 

 

 

Light 

music 

 

 

Folk Song 

 

Classical 

Dance 

 

Tabla 

Recital 

 

 

6-U.P. 

 

 

4-U.P. 

 

 

6-U.P. 

 

4-U.P. 

 

 

2-U.P. 

 

 

 

0.03 

 

 

0.03 

 

 

0.03 

 

0.02 

 

 

0.02 

 

 

300 

This 

programme is 

organised by 

NCZCC on a 

weekly basis 

(Every 

Saturday) to 

give stage to 

new talents. 
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4. Cultural 

Evening  

18th  

May, 

2013 

Red 

Eagle 

Division 

Old 

Cantt, 

Allahaba

d 

Urban Army Old 

Cantt  

Red Eagle 

Division, 

Allahabad 

Artistes 

1. Kanchan Singh & 

Party 

    Allahabad, U.P. 

     Kathak Ballet 

2.  Awnish Pratap 

Singh & Party 

      Allahabad, U.P. 

       Qawwali 

3.  Arun Rastogi & 

Party 

     Allahabad, U.P. 

     Bhajan 

4.  Purnima Rao & 

Party  

      Allahabad, U.P. 

      Bhajan 

5.  Sangeeta Rai & 

Party 

     Allahabad, U.P. 

      Kajri Gayan 

6.   Beena Singh & 

Party  

       Allahabad, U.P.- 

Folk dance 

            

 

Classical 

Dance 

 

Qawwali 

 

 

Light 

Music 

 

 

Light 

music 

 

Folk Song  

 

 

Folk 

Dance 

 

 

 

 

 

8-U.P. 

 

 

8-U.P. 

 

 

8-U.P. 

 

 

8-U.P. 

 

 

8-U.P. 

 

 

8-U.P. 

 

0.40 

 This 

programme is 

organized for 

army 

personnel 

5.  11 -Lok 

Mela-

2013 

19th 

to 

23rd 

May, 

2013 

Puri, 

Orissa 

Rural  Shree 

Shrikhetra 

Soochana 

Puri, Odisha 

Artistes 

1. Maya Ram Dhruve & 

Party 

     Dindori, M.P. 

    Gudumbaja 

2.  Sheeshpal Chouhan 

 

Folk 

Dance 

 

 

Folk 

 

15-

M.P. 

 

 

16-

01.32 10000  
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& Party 

     Rohtak, Haryana 

     Ghoomer Nritya 

Dance Har. 

6. Producti

on 

oriented 

summer 

worksho

ps for 

children 

20th 

May,  

to 4th 

& 5th 

June, 

2013 

 

25th 

May 

to 4th 

& 5th 

June, 

2013 

 

 

 

 

NCZCC, 

Allahaba

d 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Urban  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Workshops 

1. Mime Theatre 

(Mukabhinaya)  

2. Sculpture Workshop 

3. Craft Workshop 

4. Painting Workshop 

5. Folk painting(Aipan) 

Workshop 

 

6. Folk song 

Workshop(Sanskar 

Geet) 

7. Folk 

dance(Ghoomer) 

Workshop 

8. Dholak Vadan 

Workshop 

 

 

Theatre 

 

 

 

 

 

Sculpture  

Craft 

Painting 

Folk 

Painting 

Folk Song 

 

Folk 

Dance 

Instrument

al 

 

   

5-

W.B. 

 

 

 

 

 

2-U.P. 

2-U.P. 

1-U.P. 

5-U.P. 

 

04- 

U.P. 

 

7-Har. 

2-U.P. 

 

03.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

450 

 

Production 

oriented 

summer 

workshops 

for children 

were 

organized in 

two phases. 

First phase 

commenced 

from 20th 

May, 2013 & 

second phase 

began from 

25th May and 

concluded on 

5th June, 

2013. 

7. Suranjali 25th 
May, 

2013 

NCZCC,  
Auditoriu

m, 

Allahabad 

Urban  Artistes 

 

1. Brijesh Singh & 

Party   

    Allahabad, U.P. 

    Bhajan 

2. Surya Prakash & 

Party 

 

 

Light 

Music 

 

 

Folk Song 

 

 

 

6-U.P. 

 

 

6-U.P. 

 

 

 

 

0.02 

 

 

0.02 

 

 

 

 

300 

This 

programme is 

organised by 

NCZCC on a 

weekly basis 

(Every 

Saturday) to 

give stage to 
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     Allhabad, U.P 

     Birha 

3. Arjun Prasad & Party 

    Bhadohi, U.P. 

    Allaha Gayan 

4. Amrita Mukherji & 

Party 

    Allahabad, U.P. 

    Kathak Ballet 

5. Vikram Bisht & 

Party 

     Allahabad, U.P. 

       

 

Folk Song 

 

 

Classical 

Dance 

  

Tabla 

Recital 

6-U.P. 

 

 

8-U.P. 

 

 

2-U.P. 

 

0.03 

 

 

0.02 

 

 

0.02 

new talents. 

 

Note:- 1. Approximately 11,650 people were exposed to high quality cultural programmes through NCZCC in the period 

under report. 

 2. Total 200 no. of artists were given stage 

       3. Out of the total 200 no. of artists who got stage, 97 were new talents. 

` 4. 04 no. of states were represented in the period under report. 

 

 

 


