NORTH CENTRAL ZONE CULTURAL CENTRE, ALLAHABAD

REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY -2013



2013

NCZCC - ALLAHABAD

NORTH CENTRAL ZONE CULTURAL CENTRE, ALLAHABAD

REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2013

Name of	Date	Place	Urban/	Collaborating	Group/ Style Presented	Art form	No. of	Estimated	Approx	Remarks. If
Event			Rural	Agency		&	Artists	Budget		any
						Category			Size of	
								Lakns)	Audien	
									ce	
Suranjali	4th		Urban		<u>Artistes</u>					This
	May,									programme is
	2013				1. Surya Bali Pathak &	Folk song	6-U.P.	0.03	300	organised by
		Alialiabau			Party					NCZCC on a
						Qawwali	6-U.P.	0.03		weekly basis
										(Every
					2. Kailash Jakhmi &	Folk Song	6-U.P.	0.03		Saturday) to
					party					give stage to
							1-U.P.	0.02		new talents.
						Folk Song	6-U.P.	0.02		
					_					
					The state of the s					
Suranjali			Urban		<u>Artistes</u>					This
										programme is
	2013	,				Folk song	6-U.P.	0.03	300	organised by
		1 manaoad			Party					NCZCC on a
		Event Suranjali 4th May, 2013	Suranjali 4th NCZCC, Auditoriu m, Allahabad Suranjali 11th NCZCC, May, Auditoriu	Suranjali 4th MCZCC, Auditoriu m, Allahabad Suranjali 11th MCZCC, Auditoriu m, Allahabad Suranjali 11th MCZCC, Auditoriu m, Auditoriu m, Auditoriu m, Auditoriu m, Auditoriu m, Auditoriu m,	Suranjali 4th NCZCC, Auditoriu m, Allahabad Suranjali 11th NCZCC, Auditoriu m, Allahabad Suranjali 11th NCZCC, Auditoriu m, Allahabad	Suranjali 4th May, 2013 NCZCC, Auditoriu m, Allahabad Party Bhadohi, U.P Nirgun 2. Kailash Jakhmi & party Bhadohi, U.P. 3. Km. Kusum Pandey & Party Varanasi, U.P Kajri 4 Sankalp Srivastava Allahabad, U.P. 5. Vibhav Shanker Yadav & Party Allahabad, U.P Birha Suranjali 11th McZCC, May, Auditoriu 2013 m, 1 Akhilesh Km. Pal & 1 Akhilesh Km	Suranjali 4th MCZCC, May, 2013 Allahabad Party Bhadohi, U.P Nirgun 2. Kailash Jakhmi & Folk Song Party Bhadohi, U.P S. Vibhav Shanker Yadav & Party Allahabad, U.P Birha Suranjali 11th MCZCC, May, 2013 May, 2013 May, 2013 May, Allahabad, U.P. Auditoriu May, Allahabad, U.P. Auditoriu May, Allahabad, U.P. Auditoriu May, Allahabad, U.P. Auditoriu May, Allahabad, U.P. Akhilesh Km. Pal & Folk song Party Allahabad, U.P. Birha Suranjali 11th MCZCC, May, Allahabad, U.P. Akhilesh Km. Pal & Folk song Party Allahabad, U.P. Birha Par	Suranjali	Event Rural Agency & Artists Category Artists Budget (Rs.in Lakhs) Suranjali 4th May, 2013 Allahabad Allahabad Party Bhadohi, U.P Nirgun 2. Kailash Jakhmi & Polk Song Artists Polk Song Arti	Event Rural Rural Agency Category Rrists Category Rrists Size of Category Category Rrists Size of Category Res.in Lakhs) Suranjali 4th NCZCC, May, 2013 Right Radioriu m, Allahabad Research Radioriu m, Allahabad Research Radioriu m, Allahabad Research Res.in Lakhs) Suranjali 11th NCZCC, May, 2013 Right Research Res.in Lakhs) Suranjali 11th NCZCC, May, 2013 Right Research Res.in Lakhs) Rural Agency Res.in Res.in Lakhs) Agency Res.in Lakhs) Artists Rudget (Rs.in Lakhs) Size of Audien ce Size of Radioriu Size of Category I Surya Bali Pathak & Folk song 6-U.P. 0.03 Synthesize r Recital Folk Song 6-U.P. 0.02 Folk Song 6-U.P. 0.02 Synthesize r Recital Folk Song 6-U.P. 0.02 Suranjali 11th NCZCC, May, Auditoriu Res. Rusum Pandey Research Res.in Lakhs) Suranjali Rusum Pandey Research Res.in Lakhs) Artistes I Artistes I Artistes Size of Radioriu Res.in Lakhs) Size of Res.in Lakhs) Auditoriu Res.in Lakhs) Artistes I Artistes I Artistes Folk song 6-U.P. 0.03 300

				ne.	Kaushambi, U.P. Birha 2. Km. Neha Chatterji & party Varanasi, U.P. Bhajan	Sugam Sangeet Folk Song	4-U.P. 6-U.P.	0.03		weekly basis (Every Saturday) to give stage to new talents.
					3. Vidya Sagar & Party Kaushambi, U.P. Birha 1. Harun Ali & Party Bhadohi, U.P.	Qawwali	6-U.P.	0.03		
3.	Suranjali	18th May, 2013	NCZCC, Auditoriu m, Allahabad	Urban	Artistes 1. Makhan Singh & Party Kaushambi, U.P. Birha 2. Deepika Shukla & Party Allhabad, U.P Bhajan	Folk song Light music Folk Song	6-U.P. 4-U.P. 6-U.P.	0.03 0.03 0.03	300	This programme is organised by NCZCC on a weekly basis (Every Saturday) to give stage to new talents.
					3. Dhananjai Mishra & Party Sultanpur, U.P. 4. Anjali Bhardwaj & party Allahabad, U.P. Kathak Ballet 5. Anupam Gupta & Party Allahabad, U.P.	Classical Dance Tabla Recital	4-U.P. 2-U.P.	0.02		

4.	Cultural Evening	18th May, 2013	Red Eagle Division Old Cantt, Allahaba d	Urban	Army Old Cantt Red Eagle Division, Allahabad	Artistes 1. Kanchan Singh & Party Allahabad, U.P. Kathak Ballet 2. Awnish Pratap Singh & Party Allahabad, U.P. Qawwali 3. Arun Rastogi & Party Allahabad, U.P. Bhajan 4. Purnima Rao & Party Allahabad, U.P. Bhajan 5. Sangeeta Rai & Party Allahabad, U.P. Kajri Gayan 6. Beena Singh & Party Allahabad, U.P. Kajri Gayan 6. Beena Singh & Party Allahabad, U.P Folk dance	Classical Dance Qawwali Light Music Light music Folk Song Folk Dance	8-U.P. 8-U.P. 8-U.P. 8-U.P. 8-U.P.	0.40		This programme is organized for army personnel
5.	11 -Lok Mela- 2013	19th to 23rd May, 2013	Puri, Orissa	Rural	Shree Shrikhetra Soochana Puri, Odisha	Artistes 1. Maya Ram Dhruve & Party Dindori, M.P. Gudumbaja 2. Sheeshpal Chouhan	Folk Dance	15- M.P.	01.32	10000	

					 & Party Rohtak, Haryana Ghoomer Nritya	Dance	Har.			
6.	Producti on oriented summer worksho ps for children	20th May, to 4th & 5th June, 2013 25th May to 4th & 5th June, 2013	NCZCC, Allahaba d	Urban	Workshops 1. Mime Theatre (Mukabhinaya) 2. Sculpture Workshop 3. Craft Workshop 4. Painting Workshop 5. Folk painting(Aipan) Workshop 6. Folk song Workshop(Sanskar Geet) 7. Folk dance(Ghoomer) Workshop 8. Dholak Vadan Workshop	Sculpture Craft Painting Folk Painting Folk Song Folk Dance Instrument al	5- W.B. 2-U.P. 2-U.P. 1-U.P. 5-U.P. 04- U.P. 7-Har. 2-U.P.	03.00	450	Production oriented summer workshops for children were organized in two phases. First phase commenced from 20th May, 2013 & second phase began from 25th May and concluded on 5th June, 2013.
7.	Suranjali	25th May, 2013	NCZCC, Auditoriu m, Allahabad	Urban	Artistes 1. Brijesh Singh & Party Allahabad, U.P. Bhajan 2. Surya Prakash & Party	Light Music Folk Song	6-U.P.	0.02	300	This programme is organised by NCZCC on a weekly basis (Every Saturday) to give stage to

Allhabad, U.P		6-U.P.	0.03	new talents.
Birha	Folk Song			
3. Arjun Prasad & Party				
Bhadohi, U.P.		8-U.P.	0.02	
Allaha Gayan	Classical			
4. Amrita Mukherji &	Dance			
Party		2-U.P.	0.02	
Allahabad, U.P.	Tabla			
Kathak Ballet	Recital			
5. Vikram Bisht &				
Party				
Allahabad, U.P.				

Note:- 1. Approximately 11,650 people were exposed to high quality cultural programmes through NCZCC in the period under report.

- 2. Total 200 no. of artists were given stage
- 3. Out of the total 200 no. of artists who got stage, 97 were new talents.
- 4. 04 no. of states were represented in the period under report.